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1550 nm, 40 GHz Compact Intensity Modulator, GPPO Connectors
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�&(,+��(+#��$��'. ) 100 mW max. available
�( )�+#&!���- $ &!+" 1530 to 1610 nm
�"#)(���$, < ± 0.2 (zero chirp design)
�&* )+#'&��'** < 4.0 dB typ., 4.5 dB max.


/+#&�+#'&���+#' ≥ 25 dB min.

�(+#��$�� +,)&��'** ≤ -45 dB

����
�&�.#�+"������')+� 30 GHz typ.

����� +,)&��'**������')+� ≤ -10 dB @ up to 40 GHz

�A ������ " 2.0 V typ. @ low frequency, 2.5 V typ. @ 10 
GHz, 4.3 V typ. @ 30 GHz

����&(,+��'. ) 27 dBm max.

�A ����!��� " < 3 V @ 1 KHz

���� *('&*#-#+0� 0.05 ± 0.02 mA/mW

�( )�+#&!�� %( )�+,) ���+�&��)�� -30°C to +60 °C
�( )�+#&!�� %( )�+,) ������ )*#'&� -55°C to +75 °C
�+')�! �� %( )�+,) -60 °C to +90 °C 
�( )�+#&!��,%#�#+0 0% to 90% Relative Humidity
�&(,+��#� )��0( � PANDA – PM
�,+(,+��#� )��0( SMF-28
�&(,+��'&& �+')� PM FC/APC, or other type
�,+(,+��'&& �+') SM FC/APC
��+ )#�$ LiNbO3
�)0*+�$��)# &+�+#'&� X-cut, y-propagating
��- !,#� ��)'� ** Ti-indiffused

#�*��')+��'&& �+')� Single Lead Pin
����'&#+')��')+ 2 Lead Pin
����')+��'&& �+') GPPO
���$#&!� 900 μm tubing
�#% &*#'&* 72mm x 12mm x 7mm 
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�����	�����1 25 dBm typ.
���
��'%() **#'&��'#&+�	������1 8.0 dBm typ.
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